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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ASK ALL:
MEDESC How well would you say each of the following phrases describe you? [RANDOMIZE ITEMS;
RANDOMIZE ORDER OF RESPONSES 1-5 AND 5-1]

Extremely Very Somewhat Nottoo Not at No
well well well well all well answer
ASK FORM 1 ONLY [N=4,302]:
OPEN Open-minded
May 13-19, 2024 22 42 31 4 1 1
TYP A typical American
May 13-19, 2024 17 30 36 13 3 1
INT Interested in visiting other
countries
May 13-19, 2024 28 21 24 16 11 1
TECH Comfortable with new
technology
May 13-19, 2024 19 30 38 11 2 *
LGBT Supportive of rights for
lesbian, gay, bisexual, and
transgender people (LGBT)
May 13-19, 2024 24 20 30 13 12 2
RESP Respectful of authority
May 13-19, 2024 28 37 26 6 2 1
ASK FORM 2 ONLY [N=4,336]:
RISK Comfortable taking risks
May 13-19, 2024 5 15 46 28 6 1
TRAD Traditional
May 13-19, 2024 12 26 39 17 6 1
NRA Supportive of gun rights
May 13-19, 2024 24 17 24 18 18 *
FEM Feminist
May 13-19, 2024 8 16 32 22 21 1
WRK Working class
May 13-19, 2024 23 31 29 10 6 1
SKEP Skeptical of what experts
say
May 13-19, 2024 11 19 40 23 7 1
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ASK ALL:

PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING:

PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...!
Something No Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep
28 30 27 13 3 17

PARTY and PARTYLN asked in a prior survey.
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Lean
Dem
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